
10^ TROFEO NUOTATORI RIVAROLESI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Finale

MAN 33.19

Serie 1
1 4 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 34.25
2 5 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 35.64
3 3 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 37.47
4 6 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 37.78
5 2 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 37.82
6 7 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 38.63
7 1 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA GS Aragno 38.73
8 8 CALCAGNO Chiara 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 40.90
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Serie 2
1 4 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 38.77
2 3 SCALAS Simona 2001 ITA GS Aragno 39.84
3 6 BRUNELLI Alice 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 40.25
4 5 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 40.66
5 1 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 41.71
6 8 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 41.88
7 2 BOTTAZZO Mara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 42.46
8 7 NOCE Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 45.81
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Serie 3
1 4 DE LUCA Noemi 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 42.70
2 6 BOVALINA Giorgia 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 44.88
3 3 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 44.99
4 2 BRUNO Federica 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 45.20
5 1 TARANTINO Martina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 45.96
6 8 FURFARO Matilde 2001 ITA GS Aragno 46.26
7 7 PIATTI Matilde 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 47.44

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 SALVIANI Anna 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo SQ
Arrivo irregolare
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Serie 4
1 3 KUMMEL Bianca 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 41.60
2 6 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 42.82
3 5 PUHAR Rita 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 43.55
4 7 AIELLO Maia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 45.08
5 4 VELTRONI BRUZZONE Erika 2001 ITA GS Aragno 45.58
6 1 SAMARITANI Sara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 48.66
7 8 CALCAGNO Sara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 49.59
8 2 DAVI' Martina 2001 ITA GS Aragno 49.85
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Serie 5
1 6 DI VINCENZO Alice 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 47.18
2 5 CARBONERI Rebecca 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 47.46
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

3 3 PERONA Cinzia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 48.15
4 4 DODI Valentina 2001 ITA GS Aragno 49.37
5 1 BROGGI Francesca 2001 ITA GS Aragno 50.03
6 7 ZANOLINI Virginia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 54.33
7 2 GELAINI Sara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 59.48
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Serie 6
1 3 CHIAROTTI Giorgia 2000 ITA GS Aragno 43.96
2 4 MOZZI Emma 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 50.53
3 5 ISOLA Eugenia 2001 ITA GS Aragno 55.77
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10^ TROFEO NUOTATORI RIVAROLESI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 33.19

1 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 34.25
2 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 35.64
3 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 37.47
4 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 37.78
5 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 37.82
6 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 38.63
7 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA GS Aragno 38.73
8 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 38.77
9 SCALAS Simona 2001 ITA GS Aragno 39.84

10 BRUNELLI Alice 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 40.25
11 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 40.66
12 CALCAGNO Chiara 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 40.90
13 KUMMEL Bianca 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 41.60
14 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 41.71
15 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 41.88
16 BOTTAZZO Mara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 42.46
17 DE LUCA Noemi 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 42.70
18 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 42.82
19 PUHAR Rita 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 43.55
20 CHIAROTTI Giorgia 2000 ITA GS Aragno 43.96
21 BOVALINA Giorgia 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 44.88
22 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 44.99
23 AIELLO Maia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 45.08
24 BRUNO Federica 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 45.20
25 VELTRONI BRUZZONE Erika 2001 ITA GS Aragno 45.58
26 NOCE Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 45.81
27 TARANTINO Martina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 45.96
28 FURFARO Matilde 2001 ITA GS Aragno 46.26
29 DI VINCENZO Alice 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 47.18
30 PIATTI Matilde 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 47.44
31 CARBONERI Rebecca 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 47.46
32 PERONA Cinzia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 48.15
33 SAMARITANI Sara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 48.66
34 DODI Valentina 2001 ITA GS Aragno 49.37
35 CALCAGNO Sara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 49.59
36 DAVI' Martina 2001 ITA GS Aragno 49.85
37 BROGGI Francesca 2001 ITA GS Aragno 50.03
38 MOZZI Emma 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 50.53
39 ZANOLINI Virginia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 54.33
40 ISOLA Eugenia 2001 ITA GS Aragno 55.77
41 GELAINI Sara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 59.48

NON CLASSIFICATI

SALVIANI Anna 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo SQ
Arrivo irregolare
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